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Description

200001060000
06221

01/06/2000
09:34:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILL,
KENNETH JR

200001070000
07461

01/07/2000
10:04:20

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ANDERSON,
EDWARD VAN

199905030001
84041

200002020000
32461

02/02/2000
09:19:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCMULLIN,
VERONICA J

199205190000
88291

200004050001
10381

04/05/2000
09:01:24

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE NOBLING,
JOHNNY L

Sec:05
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NW
BQt:NW

200005050001
49461

05/05/2000
02:18:03

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RICE,
CHARLOTTE A

Sec:13
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200004270001
36921

04/27/2000
09:58:58

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HIGGINS,
HOLLIE S

17 145 Lot#:46
Book:17
Pg:145

200005260001
74261

05/26/2000
02:12:42

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BROGDEN,
KIM

199705090001
44401

200006260002
12501

06/26/2000
10:26:41

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BAXTER,
HOWARD
GLENN JR

24 1 Lot#:935
Book:24 Pg:1

200006260002
12511

06/26/2000
10:26:43

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BARKER,
JANICE M

6 22 Lot#:21 Book:6
Pg:22

200006230002
10861

06/23/2000
09:42:18

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON,
MICHAEL T

200007130002
35221

07/13/2000
09:31:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BASS,
WILLIAM J

200007250002
49431

07/25/2000
10:06:46

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
JAMES E

200008140002
76571

08/14/2000
10:28:03

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RAY, MARK G

200008160002
79421

08/16/2000
09:46:54

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HERNDON,
ANGELA



200008160002
79401

08/16/2000
09:46:52

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HERNDON,
ALLEN M

200009200003
30881

09/20/2000
10:42:51

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE RAY, MARK G Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INSTRUMENT

200009250003
36651

09/25/2000
10:41:10

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RAY, MARK G 199608060002
53511

200009250003
36641

09/25/2000
10:41:08

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COCHRAN,
JERRY L

199511150003
30171

200010020003
46121

10/02/2000
02:16:15

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCLAIN,
PATRICIA C

199707180002
26551

200011010003
79471

11/01/2000
12:13:04

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BUTLER, JIM 199707090002
15181

200011010003
79551

11/01/2000
12:18:19

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BAXTER,
HOWARD
GLENN JR

200006260002
12501

200011020003
79851

11/02/2000
08:23:37

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MITCHELL,
BILLY D

200010180003
62271

200012180004
36041

12/18/2000
10:02:03

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCBRIDE,
RICKY A

200012190004
40281

12/19/2000
10:15:29

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SUMNERS,
JOHN N

199404250001
33721

200012290004
53771

12/29/2000
09:33:23

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BUTLER,
JENNIFER
HESTER

5 79 199810230004
15551

Lot#:9 Blk:1
Book:5 Pg:79
Desc:1998-
41555

200001130000
14951

01/13/2000
10:23:26

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BESSIERE,
GLENN D

Sec:23
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:SE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200003070000
72401

03/07/2000
10:47:46

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WINGO, JODI
D

200003080000
73561

03/08/2000
09:07:45

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HATCHER,
TAMMY
DENISE

200003240000
94471

03/24/2000
10:09:00

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TURNER,
WALTER E

7 110 Lot#:34 Book:7
Pg:110



200004270001
36981

04/27/2000
10:04:43

MUTUAL
SAVINGS
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HEDGES,
ERIC B

21 133 Lot#:502
Book:21
Pg:133


