Search										ite Recorde	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200001060000 06221	01/06/2000 09:34:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL, KENNETH JR						
200001070000 07461	01/07/2000 10:04:20	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ANDERSON, EDWARD VAN					199905030001 84041	
200002020000 32461	02/02/2000 09:19:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCMULLIN, VERONICA J					199205190000 88291	
200004050001 10381	04/05/2000 09:01:24	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	NOBLING, JOHNNY L						Sec:05 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NW BQt:NW
200005050001 49461	05/05/2000 02:18:03	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RICE, CHARLOTTE A						Sec:13 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200004270001 36921	04/27/2000 09:58:58	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HIGGINS, HOLLIE S			17	145		Lot#:46 Book:17 Pg:145
200005260001 74261	05/26/2000 02:12:42	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BROGDEN, KIM					199705090001 44401	
200006260002 12501	06/26/2000 10:26:41	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BAXTER, HOWARD GLENN JR			24	1		Lot#:935 Book:24 Pg:1
200006260002 12511	06/26/2000 10:26:43	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARKER, JANICE M			6	22		Lot#:21 Book:6 Pg:22
200006230002 10861	06/23/2000 09:42:18	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON, MICHAEL T						
200007130002 35221	07/13/2000 09:31:37	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BASS, WILLIAM J						
200007250002 49431	07/25/2000 10:06:46	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, JAMES E						
200008140002 76571	08/14/2000 10:28:03	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RAY, MARK G						
200008160002 79421	08/16/2000 09:46:54	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HERNDON, ANGELA						

	T	T	1		I	I		T	T	I
200008160002 79401	08/16/2000 09:46:52	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HERNDON, ALLEN M					
200009200003 30881	09/20/2000 10:42:51	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	RAY, MARK G					Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NE Other:SEE INSTRUMENT
200009250003 36651	09/25/2000 10:41:10	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RAY, MARK G				199608060002 53511	
200009250003 36641	09/25/2000 10:41:08	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COCHRAN, JERRY L				199511150003 30171	
200010020003 46121	10/02/2000 02:16:15	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCLAIN, PATRICIA C				199707180002 26551	
200011010003 79471	11/01/2000 12:13:04	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BUTLER, JIM				199707090002 15181	
200011010003 79551	11/01/2000 12:18:19	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BAXTER, HOWARD GLENN JR				200006260002 12501	
200011020003 79851	11/02/2000 08:23:37	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MITCHELL, BILLY D				200010180003 62271	
200012180004 36041	12/18/2000 10:02:03	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCBRIDE, RICKY A					
200012190004 40281	12/19/2000 10:15:29	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SUMNERS, JOHN N				199404250001 33721	
200012290004 53771	12/29/2000 09:33:23	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUTLER, JENNIFER HESTER		5	79	199810230004 15551	Lot#:9 Blk:1 Book:5 Pg:79 Desc:1998- 41555
200001130000 14951	01/13/2000 10:23:26	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BESSIERE, GLENN D					Sec:23 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:SE BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
200003070000 72401	03/07/2000 10:47:46	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WINGO, JODI D					
200003080000 73561	03/08/2000 09:07:45	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HATCHER, TAMMY DENISE					
200003240000 94471	03/24/2000 10:09:00	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TURNER, WALTER E		7	110		Lot#:34 Book:7 Pg:110

200004270001 36981	04/27/2000 10:04:43	MUTUAL SAVINGS CREDIT UNION	Grantee		HEDGES, ERIC B			21	133		Lot#:502 Book:21 Pg:133
-----------------------	------------------------	--------------------------------------	---------	--	-------------------	--	--	----	-----	--	-------------------------------